
NORTHEAST 
Regional Manager 
George Williams
georgew@nisuscorp.com
646-531-2490

S A L E S  T E R R I T O R I E S  —  2 0 2 5

CALIFORNIA
Territory Manager
Javier Ramos
javierr@nisuscorp.com
951-532-7365

NORTHWEST
Industry Specialist
James Rodriguez
jrodriguez@nisuscorp.com
725-340-1650

HAWAIIAN ISLANDS
Territory Manager
Sanya Brandow-Kettler
sanyab@nisuscorp.com
808-798-9916

WEST
Regional Manager
Chaz Estrada
chaze@nisuscorp.com
602-290-6098

FLORIDA & PUERTO RICO
Regional Manager 
Charlene Mertz
charlenem@nisuscorp.com
407-375-6313

SOUTHEAST
Regional Manager 
Mike Purcell
mikep@nisuscorp.com
404-450-0531

MID-ATLANTIC
Regional Manager 
John Singletary
johns@nisuscorp.com
571-369-0879

MIDWEST
Regional Manager
Jeff Caudill
jeffc@nisuscorp.com
641-208-1311

SOUTH
Regional Manager
Marty Keane
martyk@nisuscorp.com
214-766-8383

Jim Sparks
 Director of Product Sales

jims@nisuscorp.com  |  801-698-3504

Harry Bryan
 Director of Business Development

harryb@nisuscorp.com  |  865-406-9710

DELTA
Industry Specialist, East
Kendall Stovall 
kendalls@nisuscorp.com
706-424-9565

SOUTHERN APPALACHIA
National Product Manager
Jeff Thomas
Jefft@nisuscorp.com
865-315-2218


